Northern Technical University

College of Health and Medical Techniques-Kirkuk

Therapeutic Nutrition Techniques Department

Final examination schadule 2022-2023

Day Date First level Second level Third level
Monday 29/5/2023 Public he?';:)"”"'m" Biochemistry ( 6)
Tuesday 30/5/2023 Democracy (80)

Wednesday 31/5/2023 Sport (80)
Thursday 6/1/2023 Metabol(l;:)lsorders Computer (6)
Saturday 6/3/2023 (80) Human biology | Human biology / second
attempt 4
Maternal
Sunday 6/4/2023 English 80 English 23 &Pediatric
nutrition (6)
Monday 6/5/2023 | @ memmeeeee | mmemeeeeee | e
Nutritional . .
Tuesday 6/6/2023 Computer 80 ] . Nutrigenetics (6)
epidemiology (23)

Biochemistry basics i i i
Wednesday 6/7/2023 Y Biochemistry basics/ second

(80) attempt 2
Thursday 6/8/2023 |  memmeeeeee | emmmmeeeee | eemeeeees
General anatomy /| General anatomy
Saturday 6/10/2023 (80) second attempt 4 | T
Therapeutic(6)
. i nutrition of
Sunday 6/11/2023 | = emeee—— Biostatistics (23) Gastrointestinal
patients
. physiology /Third
Monday 6/12/2023 (80) Physiology attempt1l | T
Tuesday 6/13/2023 | = eeeee——— English 23 Drugs and food
supplements (6)
Wednesday 6/14/2023 | = emmmmmmmm= | eemmmmmmee | meeeeee——
English
Thursday 6/15/2023 | = emeeeeee- (23) Immunology (6) language
Saturday 6/17/2023 (80) Arabic | = mmmmmmmeem | ememmeee-
Sunday (YA Y0 2 S e s a——— I ——
Monday 6/19/2023 | = emmmmmmm—— [ eeeemmmmes | memceeeeen

Notes

Exams start at( 9:00) am in attendance

Adhere to health and safety instructions and mainatin social distance during the exam

The student must carry an adentity card inside the eamination hall and show it when asked to do so

It is not allowed to bring a phone (mobile phone), or computers, or book or papers into examination hall

The student must write his name as it appears on the official lists, and in Arabic

Talking is prohibited in the eamination hall

Students must bring all their suppliesand borrowing is prohibited

If the eam day coincides with an official holiday, the exam will be postponed untile the end of the exam schedule

The answer iswith a blue or black ballpoint pen




